R\J Facade systems

Horizontal Brackets
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Horizontal Bracket Fixed/Sliding Point
Suitable for Steel

80mm

100mm

120mm

140mm

160mm

180mm

200mm 6.5 mm

220mm

240mm

260mm

Item Material

280mm

L-Bracket Aluminum - EN AW 6063 T66

300mm

320mm
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